

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details

File #: 23-1494 Version: 1 Name: IBP Covenant Amendment for Advanced Fiber Pro

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 12/14/2023 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 1/11/2024 Final action: 1/11/2024

Title: Resolution amending the Declaration of Protective Covenants for the La Crosse International

Business Park with respect to Lots 22, 23, & 24 at 2970 Luoyang Ave.

Sponsors: Erin Goggin

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Proposed Revised Covenants, 3. Notice to Property Owners and/or Agents, 4.

Process for amendment from City Attorney, 5. Weiss Commercial Real Estate - Consent, 6. Peters Investment - Consent, 7. Charlise Investments - Consent, 8. Advanced Fiber - Consent, 9. Dalco - Consent, 10. DeBoer - Consent, 11. Habitat - Consent, 12. River States - Consent, 13. Stansfield - Consent, 14. Staff Report, 15. CPC.StaffReport.01022023.23-1494.JE, 16. 1494 - Committee

Registration Slips - 1.2.2024.pdf, 17. CPC Recommendation Report - 1.3.2024

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/11/2024	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
1/2/2024	1	City Plan Commission		
1/2/2024	1	Judiciary & Administration Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass